Final Scores

Classes: STARTER TEST OF CHOICE

Ring: 4
Class No: 1
Rank No. HORSE RIDER
1 141 TINTAGELSTIBYL JANET ROWE

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms
August-13-12 8:42

Judge(s):

Page 1 of 1

Elaine Potter

Final Score

68.571



Classes:

Ring:

Class No:

Rank No.

22
27
269

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms

August-13-12

Final Scores

TRAINING TEST 1 AMATEUR/JUNIOR/PONY

HORSE

SATSUMA
DESTINY

RUNNINGONTHEEDGE

8:40

RIDER

SARAH HENDERSON
SABRINA FILION
RIAN LENARDUZZI

Judge(s): Elaine Potter

Final Score

78.333
70.000
61.458

Page 1 of 3



30

Classes:

Ring:
Class No:

Rank No.

150
22
289
23
269
27
55

~N oo OB~ WO DN P

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms
August-13-12

4
30

HORSE

BLUE

SATSUMA

DEFENDER

R.P. RUBY
RUNNINGONTHEEDGE
DESTINY

ROCKET GIRL

8:40

Final Scores

TRAINING TEST 2 AMATEUR/JUNIOR/PONY

RIDER

MEAGHAN DUNK
SARAH HENDERSON
MIA TIIDUS

RENE HUYGE

RIAN LENARDUZZI
SABRINA FILION
CATHERINE HILLOCK

Judge(s):

Page 2 of 3

Nancy McMahon

Final Score

67.143
66.071
64.286
60.893
59.643
58.393
55.000



58

Classess: TRAINING TEST 3 AMATEUR/JUNIOR/PONY

Ring:

Class No:

Rank No.
1 150
2 289
3 22
4 269
5 23
6 55

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms

August-13-12

3
58

HORSE

BLUE

DEFENDER

SATSUMA
RUNNINGONTHEEDGE
R.P. RUBY

ROCKET GIRL

8:40

Final Scores

RIDER

MEAGHAN DUNK
MIA TIIDUS

SARAH HENDERSON
RIAN LENARDUZZI
RENE HUYGE
CATHERINE HILLOCK

Judge(s):

Page 3 of 3

Elaine Potter

Final Score

71.600
66.400
65.200
62.200
62.000
60.400



Classes: TRAINING TEST 1 OPEN

Ring:
Class No:

Rank No.

1 228
2 90

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms

August-13-12

4

HORSE

FLEET STREET
ROWENA'S PERFORMER

8:38

Final Scores

RIDER

ASHLEY WRIGHT
PHILIP PARKES

Judge(s):

Page 1 of 3

Elaine Potter

Final Score

70.000
57.708



Final Scores

Classes: TRAINING TEST 2 OPEN Judge(s): Nancy McMahon

Ring: 4

Class No: 29

Rank No. HORSE RIDER Final Score
1 228 FLEET STREET ASHLEY WRIGHT 61.071
2 90 ROWENA'S PERFORMER PHILIP PARKES 58.214

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms

August-13-12 8:38 Page 2 of 3



Final Scores

Classes: TRAINING TEST 3 OPEN Judge(s): Elaine Potter

Ring: 3

Class No: 57

Rank No. HORSE RIDER Final Score
1 228 FLEET STREET ASHLEY WRIGHT 61.400
2 90 ROWENA'S PERFORMER PHILIP PARKES 58.600

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms

August-13-12 8:38 Page 3 of 3



Final Scores

Classess TRAINING TEST OF CHOICE

Ring:
Class No:

Rank No.

122
23
268
228

A wDN

Day: Friday
HORSE RIDER
SATSUMA SARAH HENDERSON
R.P. RUBY RENE HUYGE
RUNNINGONTHEEDGE DEVON CASSELL
FLEET STREET ASHLEY WRIGHT

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms

August-13-12

8:41

Judge(s):

Page 1 of 3

Elaine Potter

Final Score

72.292
66.458
62.500
51.458



Final Scores

Classess TRAINING TEST OF CHOICE SATURDAY

Ring:
Class No:

Rank No.

122
150
289
23
268

aa A wWwN

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms

August-13-12

4 Day: Saturday
28

HORSE

SATSUMA

BLUE

DEFENDER

R.P. RUBY
RUNNINGONTHEEDGE

8:41

RIDER

SARAH HENDERSON
MEAGHAN DUNK
MIA TIIDUS

RENE HUYGE
DEVON CASSELL

Judge(s):

Page 2 of 3

Nancy McMahon

Final Score

71.071
67.143
64.167
61.786
60.000



Final Scores

casses: TRAINING TEST OF CHOICE SUNDAY Judge(s): - Joanne Whit

Ring: 4 Day: Sunday

Class No: 56

Rank No. HORSE RIDER Final Score
1 150 BLUE MEAGHAN DUNK 68.400
2 268 RUNNINGONTHEEDGE DEVON CASSELL 61.600

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms

August-13-12 8:41 Page 3 of 3



8
Classes:
Ring:
Class No:
Rank No.
1 271
2 58
3 48
4 179
S 108
6 292
7 60
8 97
9 10
10 86
11 114
12 85
13 135
14 25

FIRST TEST 1 AMATEUR/JUNIOR/PONY

3
8

HORSE

DEVON
CONFECTIONER'S DELIGHT
RIVELLA
WARRICK
LEXINGTON
SANTONIO
NEMO TYME
WENTWORTH 14
DANNY BOY
PRINZ PATZIG
GENESIS
WALKIN' SHOES
VESALIUS
WALDEMAR

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms

August-13-12

8:40

Final Scores

RIDER

TRACEY WATT
MELANIE BOUCHER
BARBARA DORAN
JENNIFER ADAMS
GREG GEORGAS
SHEILA HARWOOD
HANNAH VAN KOUGHNETT
EMILY VOSBURGH
ERIKA SJOLIN

RIAN LENARDUZZI
CHRISTOPHER WILKINS
ALLIE SCHMIDT

LYNNE WEAVER
NANCY THOMPSON

Page 1 of 3

Judge(s):

Janet Henderson

Final Score

67.931
67.241
65.690
65.517
65.345
64.828
63.966
63.621
61.207
60.517
60.345
56.379
55.517
55.172



33
Classes:
Ring:
Class No:
Rank No.
1 85
2 292
3 271
4 58
5 25
6 179
7 48
8 114
9 97
10 g6
11 108
12 60
13 10
14 135

FIRST TEST 2 AMATEUR/JUNIOR/PONY

3
33

HORSE

WALKIN' SHOES
SANTONIO
DEVON
CONFECTIONER'S DELIGHT
WALDEMAR
WARRICK
RIVELLA
GENESIS
WENTWORTH 14
PRINZ PATZIG
LEXINGTON
NEMO TYME
DANNY BOY
VESALIUS

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms

August-13-12

8:40

Final Scores

RIDER

ALLIE SCHMIDT
SHEILA HARWOOD
TRACEY WATT
MELANIE BOUCHER
NANCY THOMPSON
JENNIFER ADAMS
BARBARA DORAN
CHRISTOPHER WILKINS
EMILY VOSBURGH
RIAN LENARDUZZI
GREG GEORGAS
HANNAH VAN KOUGHNETT
ERIKA SJOLIN

LYNNE WEAVER

Page 2 of 3

Judge(s):

Cathy Slaney

Final Score

75.135
74.730
73.243
71.757
70.946
70.405
70.135
68.243
67.027
66.892
66.757
65.811
65.676
62.432



61
Classes:
Ring:
Class No:
Rank No.
1 97
2 108
3 58
4 180
S 48
6 85
7 60
8 292
9 179
10 271
11 135
12 86
13 114
14 10

FIRST TEST 3 AMATEUR/JUNIOR/PONY

2
61

HORSE

WENTWORTH 14
LEXINGTON
CONFECTIONER'S DELIGHT
WYRISKA
RIVELLA
WALKIN' SHOES
NEMO TYME
SANTONIO
WARRICK
DEVON
VESALIUS
PRINZ PATZIG
GENESIS
DANNY BOY

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms

August-13-12

8:40

Final Scores

RIDER

EMILY VOSBURGH

GREG GEORGAS

MELANIE BOUCHER
BARBARA EVANS ARGENT
BARBARA DORAN

ALLIE SCHMIDT

HANNAH VAN KOUGHNETT
SHEILA HARWOOD
JENNIFER ADAMS
TRACEY WATT

LYNNE WEAVER

RIAN LENARDUZZI
CHRISTOPHER WILKINS
ERIKA SJOLIN

Page 3 of 3

Judge(s):

Jayne Ayers

Final Score

72.258
68.226
65.161
65.000
64.194
64.194
64.032
62.903
62.419
61.290
60.484
58.548
58.387
56.290



Classes: F|RST TEST 1 OPEN

Ring:
Class No: 7

Rank No. HORSE

261 MOMENTUM

265 CAMPARI

142 MACKINAC

100 ROYAL RUBINERO
143 AMORA

149 LINOSS O

o OB~ W DN B

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms
August-13-12 8:38

Final Scores

RIDER

UTE BUSSE

TOM DVORAK
SIOBHAIN O'CONNOR
ASHLEY WRIGHT
PETER GRAY
HARPER MCKENZIE

Judge(s):

Page 1 of 3

Janet Henderson

Final Score

73.276
71.379
68.966
67.241
66.207
65.172



32

Classes: FIRST TEST 2 OPEN

Ring: 3
Class No: 32

Rank No. HORSE

149 LINOSS O

265 CAMPARI

100 ROYAL RUBINERO
261 MOMENTUM

142 MACKINAC

81 WRASCEL

214 DANIKA

~N o o B WO DN

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms
August-13-12 8:38

Final Scores

RIDER

HARPER MCKENZIE
TOM DVORAK
ASHLEY WRIGHT
UTE BUSSE
SIOBHAIN O'CONNOR
KAREN PARFITT
SANDRA MACLEAN

Judge(s):

Page 2 of 3

Cathy Slaney

Final Score

74.459
73.243
70.811
66.892
62.568
59.595
53.784



60

Classes: EIRST TEST 3 OPEN

Ring:

Class No:

Rank No.
1 265
2 100
3 149
4 g8
S 261

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms

August-13-12

3
60

HORSE

CAMPARI

ROYAL RUBINERO
LINOSS O

FIERO HGF
MOMENTUM

8:38

Final Scores

RIDER

TOM DVORAK
ASHLEY WRIGHT
HARPER MCKENZIE
NICHOLAS FYFFE
UTE BUSSE

Judge(s):

Page 3 of 3

Elaine Potter

Final Score

73.387
71.290
67.419
66.290
66.129



Final Scores

Classes:

Ring:
Class No:

Rank No.

98
292
180
100

25
108
179

10
114

© 0O N o O b~ W N e

FIRST TEST OF CHOICE
3 Day: Friday
6
HORSE

WENTWORTH 14
SANTONIO
WYRISKA

ROYAL RUBINERO
WALDEMAR
LEXINGTON
WARRICK

DANNY BOY
GENESIS

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms

August-13-12

8:41

J

RIDER

EMILY VOSBURGH

SHEILA HARWOOD
BARBARA EVANS ARGENT
ASHLEY WRIGHT

NANCY THOMPSON

GREG GEORGAS

JENNIFER ADAMS

ERIKA SJOLIN
CHRISTOPHER WILKINS

udge(s):

Page 1 of 3

Janet Henderson

Final Score

67.069
64.459
64.355
62.759
62.241
61.897
60.690
59.865
57.258



Final Scores

Casses: FJRST TEST OF CHOICE SATURDAY Judge(s): - Cathy Slaney
Ring: 3 Day: Saturday
Class No: 31
Rank No. HORSE RIDER Final Score
1 180 WYRISKA BARBARA EVANS ARGENT 66.774
2 60 NEMO TYME HANNAH VAN KOUGHNETT 65.541
3 179 WARRICK JENNIFER ADAMS 65.405
4 292 SANTONIO SHEILA HARWOOD 65.000
> 58 CONFECTIONER'S DELIGHT MELANIE BOUCHER 63.871
6 97 WENTWORTH 14 EMILY VOSBURGH 63.243
710 DANNY BOY ERIKA SJOLIN 63.065
8 100 ROYAL RUBINERO ASHLEY WRIGHT 57.838
9 81 WRASCEL KAREN PARFITT 54.138
1025 WALDEMAR NANCY THOMPSON 53.784
11 214 DANIKA SANDRA MACLEAN 42.759

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms
August-13-12 8:41 Page 2 of 3



Classes:

Final Scores

FIRST TEST OF CHOICE Judge(s): Elaine Potter

Ring: 3 Day: Sunday

Class No: 59

Rank No. HORSE RIDER Final Score
1 179 WARRICK JENNIFER ADAMS 67.742
2 100 ROYAL RUBINERO ASHLEY WRIGHT 66.452
3 292 SANTONIO SHEILA HARWOOD 63.514
4 108 LEXINGTON GREG GEORGAS 61.935
> 098 WENTWORTH 14 EMILY VOSBURGH 61.290
6 60 NEMO TYME HANNAH VAN KOUGHNETT 57.903

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms

August-13-12

8:41

Page 3 of 3



36 Final Scores
Second Level - Amateur

Classess SGECOND TEST 2 AMATEUR/JUNIOR/PONY Judge(s): Cathy Slaney

Ring: 3

Class No: 36

Rank No. HORSE RIDER Final Score
1 195 LOTTA MIA PERRIN 76.579
2 136 AIN'T SHE SWEET JANET GOWANS 73.289
3 256 MIKADO MICHELLE CULLIS 72.895
4 26 MON REVE VINNIE CANDYCE MCCANN 70.132
5 158 RADETZKY REBECCA RADONICICH 69.605
6 153 SHAQ PAMELA STEWART 66.053

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms

August-13-12

8:40

Page 1 of 3



11

Final Scores

Second Level - Amateur

Classes: SECOND TEST 1 AMATEUR/JUNIOR/PONY  Judoe(syr JenetHenderson

Ring: 3

Class No: 11

Rank No. HORSE RIDER Final Score
1 136 AINTSHE SWEET JANET GOWANS 62.571
2 195 LOTTA MIA PERRIN 62.429
3 256 MIKADO MICHELLE CULLIS 61.000
4 153 SHAQ PAMELA STEWART 58.143
5 26 MON REVE VINNIE CANDYCE MCCANN 55.571
6 158 RADETZKY REBECCA RADONICICH 53.000

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms

August-13-12

8:40

Page 2 of 3



64 Final Scores
Second Level - Amateur

Classes:  GECOND TEST 3 AMATEUR/JUNIOR/PONY Judge(s): Elaine Potter

Ring: 3

Class No: 64

Rank No. HORSE RIDER Final Score
1 195 LOTTA MIA PERRIN 72.857
2 136 AIN'T SHE SWEET JANET GOWANS 70.595
3 256 MIKADO MICHELLE CULLIS 65.595
4 153 SHAQ PAMELA STEWART 62.143
5 258 MACINTOSH NAOMI WILLIAMS 60.714
6 26 MON REVE VINNIE CANDYCE MCCANN 56.786
7 158 RADETZKY REBECCA RADONICICH 54 524

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms

August-13-12

8:40

Page 3 of 3



10

Final Scores

Classes: SECOND TEST 1 OPEN Judge(s): Sarah Geikie

Ring: 2

Class No: 10

Rank No. HORSE RIDER Score @ C:  Score @ B: Final Score
1 9 FABREGAS INGA HAMILTON 70.857
2 2 ROSAMUNDE WF JESSICA COSTELLO 65.857
3 118 QUEENSBUSH PHILIP PARKES 65.429
4 170 CARLTON SUMMER MCEWAN 64.000

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms
August-13-12 8:38 Page 1 of 3



Final Scores

Classes: SECOND TEST 2 OPEN Judge(s): Natalie Lamping
Ring: 2
Class No: 35
Rank No. HORSE RIDER Score @ C: Score @ B: Final Score
9 FABREGAS INGA HAMILTON 77.368
118 QUEENSBUSH PHILIP PARKES 67.500
170 CARLTON SUMMER MCEWAN 65.789

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms
August-13-12 8:38 Page 2 of 3



Classes: SECOND TEST 3 OPEN

Final Scores

Judge(s): Elaine Potter

Ring: 3
Class No: 63
Rank No. HORSE RIDER Score @ C: Score @ B: Final Score
9 FABREGAS INGA HAMILTON 72.619
118 QUEENSBUSH PHILIP PARKES 66.905

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms

August-13-12

8:38

Page 3 of 3



Final Scores

Second Level Test of Choice

Classes:  SECOND TEST OF CHOICE FRIDAY

Ring: 3 Day: Friday

Class No:

Rank No. HORSE RIDER
1298 NEMO TYME ESTHER MORTIMER
2 136 AIN'T SHE SWEET JANET GOWANS
3 57 RHYTHM OF THE NIGHT DAX ADAM
4 26 MON REVE VINNIE CANDYCE MCCANN
5 133 QUEENSBUSH DEBORAH STAGER

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms
August-13-12 8:41

Judge(s):

Page 1 of 3

Janet Henderson

Final Score

68.857
62.000
60.714
56.714
53.286



Final Scores
Second Level Test of Choice

Classes:  SECOND TEST OF CHOICE SATURDAY Judge(s)
Ring: 3 Day: Saturday
Class No: 34
Rank No. HORSE RIDER
1 57 RHYTHM OF THE NIGHT DAX ADAM
2 133 QUEENSBUSH DEBORAH STAGER

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms
August-13-12 8:41

Page 2 of 3

Cathy Slaney

Final Score

63.571
58.857



Final Scores

Second Level Test of Choice

Classes: SECOND TEST OF CHOICE SUNDAY

Ring: 3 Day: Sunday

Class No: 62

Rank No. HORSE RIDER
1 258 MACINTOSH NAOMI WILLIAMS
2 133 QUEENSBUSH DEBORAH STAGER
3 57 RHYTHM OF THE NIGHT DAX ADAM

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms
August-13-12 8:41

Judge(s):

Page 3 of 3

Elaine Potter

Final Score

61.714
57.143
56.143



14

Classes:
Ring:
Class No:
Rank No.
1 171
2 45
3 9%
4 80
5 105
6 134
7 35
8 28
9 31

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms
August-13-12

2
14

HORSE

ORLANDO
AURORA
MOBALI
MERITAGE
FABIAN J.S.
ALLIANCE
ERASMUS
GRANIT
REMINGTON RIO

8:40

Final Scores

THIRD TEST 1 AMATEUR, JUNIOR

RIDER

JULIA FOGEL

KAREN BARNES
JANET MCNALLY
CORA-LEE CARDINAL
MARIA SIMPSON
PAMELA STEWART
SUZANNE HAINISH
HENRY CHONG

KIM RALPH

Judge(s): Sarah Geikie

Score @ C: Score @ B:

Page 1 of 3

Final Score

67.105
65.262
64.868
62.632
62.368
59.342
59.211
59.079
57.500



39

Final Scores

Classess THIRD TEST 2 AMATEUR, JUNIOR

Ring:
Class No:
Rank No.

171
105
94
35
134

80
28

o N o 0o A WOWDN PP

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms

August-13-12

2
39

HORSE

ORLANDO
FABIAN J.S.
MOBALI
ERASMUS
ALLIANCE
PETER PARKER
MERITAGE
GRANIT

8:40

RIDER

JULIA FOGEL

MARIA SIMPSON
JANET MCNALLY
SUZANNE HAINISH
PAMELA STEWART
CARLY TELFER
CORA-LEE CARDINAL
HENRY CHONG

Judge(s): Natalie Lamping

Score @ C: Score @ B:

Page 2 of 3

Final Score

63.659
62.439
61.951
57.805
57.439
57.073
56.098
55.244



66 Final Scores

classes: THIRD TEST 3 AMATEUR

Ring: 2
Class No: 66
Rank No. HORSE RIDER
1 171 ORLANDO JULIA FOGEL
2 80 MERITAGE CORA-LEE CARDINAL
3 9% MOBALI JANET MCNALLY
4 134 ALLIANCE PAMELA STEWART
5 4 PETER PARKER CARLY TELFER
6 31 REMINGTON RIO KIM RALPH

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms
August-13-12 8:40

Judge(s): Jayne Ayers

Score @ C: Score @ B:

Page 3 of 3

Final Score

63.846
61.795
58.718
55.769
55.256
54.231



13

Classes: THIRD TEST 1 OPEN

Ring: 2
Class No: 13
Rank No. HORSE

146 ADAIJIO

188 JADAR PHENOMENON
191 LEGANDERRY

106 VIVALDI

95 DIEGO

262 MAKENZIE CF

aa o A W N -

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms
August-13-12 8:38

Final Scores

RIDER

ESTHER MORTIMER
JOANNE BOUWHUIS
AMANDA KALVODA
ASHLEY WRIGHT

MAYA MARKOWSKI
MAYA MARKOWSKI

Judge(s): Sarah Geikie

Score @ C: Score @ B:

Page 1 of 3

Final Score

72.632
69.868
68.026
65.263
64.474
64.474



Classes: THIRD TEST 2 OPEN

Ring: 2
Class No: 38
Rank No. HORSE

146 ADAJIO

191 LEGANDERRY

188 JADAR PHENOMENON
106 VIVALDI

262 MAKENZIE CF

95 DIEGO

o oA WON P

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms
August-13-12 8:38

Final Scores

RIDER

ESTHER MORTIMER
AMANDA KALVODA
JOANNE BOUWHUIS
ASHLEY WRIGHT

MAYA MARKOWSKI
MAYA MARKOWSKI

Judge(s): Natalie Lamping

Score @ C: Score @ B:

Page 2 of 3

Final Score

70.366
69.146
68.902
65.244
65.122
63.902



Final Scores

Classes: THIRD TEST 3 OPEN Judge(s): Jayne Ayers

Ring: 2

Class No: 65

Rank No. HORSE RIDER Score @ C: Score @ B: Final Score
1 95 DIEGO MAYA MARKOWSKI 74.231
2 107 DEBONAIR TYME JULIE WATCHORN 69.872
3 146 ADAJIO ESTHER MORTIMER 66.538
4 188 JADAR PHENOMENON JOANNE BOUWHUIS 66.538
5 262 MAKENZIE CF MAYA MARKOWSKI 65.897
6 106 VIVALDI ASHLEY WRIGHT 64.487
7 191 LEGANDERRY AMANDA KALVODA 63.077

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms
August-13-12 8:38 Page 3 of 3



12 Final Scores

Classes: THIRD TEST OF CHOICE Judge(s): Sarah Geikie

Class No: 12

Ring: 2 Day: Friday

Rank No. HORSE RIDER Score @ C: Score @ B: Final Score
1 45 AURORA KAREN BARNES 66.579
2 106 VIVALDI ASHLEY WRIGHT 63.158

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms
August-13-12 8:42 Page 1 of 2



37 Final Scores

Classes: THIRD TEST OF CHOICE SATURDAY Judge(s): Natalie Lamping

Class No: 37

Ring: 2 Day: Saturday

Rank No. HORSE RIDER Score @ C: Score @ B: Final Score
1 106 VIVALDI ASHLEY WRIGHT 65.366
2 45 AURORA KAREN BARNES 61.098
3 35 ERASMUS SUZANNE HAINISH 59.744

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms

August-13-12 8:42 Page 2 of 2



16

Final Scores

Classes: Judge @ C: Sarah Geikie
sses FOURTH TEST 1 OPEN udge @
Judge @ B:
P Judge @ E: .
Ring: 2 9@ Final
Class No: 16 @C @B @E Score
HORSE RIDER
1 176 ATHENE ASHLEY WRIGHT 66.571
2 79 DIAZVHD ANDREA BRESEE 65.143
3 131 DIMAGGIO SHANNON MCMANUSBECVAR 64.286
4 115 WHITE SOCKS SYBILLE VON ROEDER 62.714
5 92 DON DAKARAI VIVIAN CORNELL 61.571

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms
August-13-12 8:39 Page 1 of 3



Final Scores

Classes: FOU RTH TEST 2 OPEN Judge @ C: Natalie Lamping
Judge @ B:
Ring: 2 Judge @ E: Final
Class No: 41 @C @B @E Score
HORSE RIDER
1 79 DIAZVHD ANDREA BRESEE 68.514
2 176 ATHENE ASHLEY WRIGHT 67.432
3 92 DON DAKARAI VIVIAN CORNELL 62.162
4 115 WHITE SOCKS SYBILLE VON ROEDER 61.351
5 96 QUARTETO DAVID SONSHINE 60.135
6 131 DIMAGGIO SHANNON MCMANUSBECVAR 57.973
CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms
August-13-12 8:39 Page 2 of 3



Final Scores

Classes: FOURTH TEST 3 OPEN Judge @ C: Jayne Ayers
Judge @ B:
Ring: 2 Judge @ E: Final
Class No: 67 @C @B @E Score
HORSE RIDER
1 115 WHITE SOCKS SYBILLE VON ROEDER 65.625
2 96 QUARTETO DAVID SONSHINE 63.125
3 176 ATHENE ASHLEY WRIGHT 63.000
4 79 DIAZVHD ANDREA BRESEE 62.250
5 131 DIMAGGIO SHANNON MCMANUSBECVAR 59.500
6 92 DON DAKARAI VIVIAN CORNELL 58.750
CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms
August-13-12 8:39 Page 3 of 3



15

Final Scores

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms
August-13-12 8:42 Page 1 of 3



Final Scores

Classes: FOURTH TEST OF CHOICE Judge(s): Sarah Geikie

Ring: 2

Class No: 15

Rank No. HORSE RIDER Final Score
1 131 DIMAGGIO SHANNON MCMANUSBECVAR 65.135
2 176 ATHENE ASHLEY WRIGHT 64.429

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms

August-13-12 8:42 Page 2 of 3



Classes:

Final Scores

Ring:

Class No:
Rank No.

1
2
3

176
131
4

FOURTH TEST OF CHOICE SATURDAY

2
40

HORSE

ATHENE
DIMAGGIO
PETER PARKER

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms

August-13-12

8:42

RIDER

ASHLEY WRIGHT

Judge(s):

SHANNON MCMANUSBECVAR

CARLY TELFER

Page 3 of 3

Natalie Lamping

Final Score

64.054
61.429
46.486



23

Final Scores
FEI Junior Pony

Classes: EFEl PONY TEAM Judge@C:  Sarah Geikie
Judge @ B:

Ring: 2 Judge @ E: Final
Class No: 23 @cC @B @E Score
HORSE RIDER

1 1 OMEN'S PRIDE LIZA WILSON 64.359

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms
Page 1 of 2

August-13-12 8:44



Final Scores
FEI Junior Pony

Classes: FEIl PONY INDIVIDUAL Judge @ C: Natalie Lamping
Judge @ B:
Ring: 2 Judge @ E: Final
Class No: 51 @C @B @E Score
HORSE RIDER
1 1 OMEN'SPRIDE LIZA WILSON 61.707
CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms
Page 2 of 2

August-13-12 8:44



85

Final Scores
FEI Childrens

Classes:  FE|] CHILDREN PRELIMINARY Judge @C:  Jayne Ayers
Judge @ B:
. : Natalie Lampi
Ring: 1 Judge @ E: atalie Lamping Einal
Class No: 85 @cC @B @E Score
HORSE RIDER
1195 LOTTA MIA PERRIN 72.174 70.000 71.087

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms

August-13-12 9:23 Page 1 of 3



Final Scores
FEI Childrens

Classes: FEIl CHILDREN TEAM Judge @ C: Sarah Geikie
Judge @ B:
Ring: 1 Judge @ E: Jayne Ayers Einal
Class No: 86 @C @B @E Score
HORSE RIDER
1 195 LOTTA MIA PERRIN 70.862 71.207 71.035
CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms
Page 2 of 3

August-13-12 9:23



Final Scores
FEI Childrens

Classes:  EE] CHILDREN INDIVIDUAL Judge @ C: Natalie Lamping
Judge @ B:

ina: Judge @ E: Sarah Geikie
Ring: 1 g Final
Class No: 87 @C @B @E Score
HORSE RIDER

1 195 LOTTA MIA PERRIN 67.143 70.893 69.018
CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms
Page 3 of 3

August-13-12 9:23
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Final Scores

FEI Junior
Classes: FEI JUN'OR FREESTYLE Judge @ C: Natalie L-afnping
Judge @ E: Sarah Geikie
Ring: 1 Judge @ B: Final
Class No: 75 @cC @E Score
HORSE RIDER
1 252 NARON MEGAN PRICE 67.00 68.00 67.00 68.00 67.000

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms
August-13-12 9:31

Page 1 of 3



Final Scores

FEI Junior
Classes: FE]I JUN'OR INDIVIDUAL Judge @ C: Natalie Lamping
Judge @ E:

Ring: 2 Judge @ B: Final
Class No: 50 @cC @B @E Score
HORSE RIDER

1 6 ILIADO SAMAIA-MICHAELA GOODM 65.658

2 252 NARON MEGAN PRICE 62.500
CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms
August-13-12 9:31 Page 2 of 3



Final Scores

FEI Junior
Classes: FEI JUN'OR TEAM Judge @ C: Sarah Geikie
Judge @ E:

Ring: 2 Judge @ B: Final
Class No: 22 @cC @B @E Score
HORSE RIDER

1 6 ILIADO SAMAIA-MICHAELA GOODM 63.108

2 252 NARON MEGAN PRICE 60.541
CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms
August-13-12 9:31 Page 3 of 3
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Final Scores
Young Riders

Classes: FEI YOUNG RI DER FREESTYLE Judge @ C: Natalie Lamping
Judge @ E: Sarah Geikie
Ring: 1 Judge @ B: ..
Class No: 74 @cC @B @E Score
HORSE RIDER
1 203 VIVA'S CAPITOL CAMILLE FRECHETTE 69.000 71.000 68.125 69.000 68.563

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms
August-13-12 8:43

Page 1 of 3



Final Scores
Young Riders

Classes: FEI YOUNG RIDER INDIVIDUAL Judge @ C: Sarah Geikie
Judge @ E: Jayne Ayers
Ring: 1 Judge @ B: Einal
Class No: 49 @cC @B @E Score
HORSE RIDER
1 203 VIVA'S CAPITOL CAMILLE FRECHETTE 65.526 66.842 66.184

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms

August-13-12

8:43

Page 2 of 3



Final Scores
Young Riders

Classes: FEI YOUNG RIDER TEAM Judge @ C: Jayne Ayers
Judge @ E: Natalie Lamping
Ring: 1 Judge @ B:
Final
Class No: 21 @cC @B @E Score
HORSE RIDER
1 203 VIVA'S CAPITOL CAMILLE FRECHETTE 66.974 66.447 66.711

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms
August-13-12 8:43

Page 3 of 3
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Final Scores
Prix St. George

Classes: PRIX STGEORG ES AMATEUR Judge @ C: Jayne Ayers
Judge @ B:
Ring: 1 Judge @ E: Natalie Lamping .
Class No: 20 @c @B @E Score
HORSE RIDER
1 128 LIBERO SHERI DOORNEKAMP 65.526 63.158 64.342
2 129 ITALIA ANNA DI REZZE 65.526 62.237 63.882
3 124 RUMBLE SUZANNE MENZIE 61.184 61.316 61.250
4 187 WILDFLOWER ANNSLEY KESTEN 59.079 61.842 60.461
5 260 KADMIEL TRACEY WATT 59.605 61.184 60.395
6 19 DUCATTI LAURA HOUGHTON 60.658 59.474 60.066
7 266 PHENOMENON RUTH ALMOND 57.895 62.105 60.000
8 89 FARANDOLE JAN YAFFE 58.553 58.289 58.421
9 34 BRINLEY SUE PALLOTTA 52.763 53.816 53.290
CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms
August-13-12 8:44 Page 1 of 3



Final Scores
Prix St. George

classes: PRIX ST. GEORGES AMATEUR SATURDAY ~ Jwge@C: s Gake

Judge @ B:
Ring: 1 udee @ F: neAvers Final
Class No: 47 @cC @B @E Score
HORSE RIDER
1 159 WHISPER CHA KAREN THOMPSONHARRY 64.737 64.079 64.408
2120 TRAUMTANZE SARAH BYRAM 60.789 61.184 60.987
3 124 RUMBLE SUZANNE MENZIE 61.316 59.605 60.461
4 19 DUCATTI LAURA HOUGHTON 61.579 58.421 60.000
5 89 FARANDOLE JAN YAFFE 60.000 56.842 58.421
6 266 PHENOMENON RUTH ALMOND 58.026 58.026 58.026
7 34 BRINLEY SUE PALLOTTA 56.974 54.079 55.527

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms
August-13-12 8:44 Page 2 of 3



Final Scores
Prix St. George

Classess PRIX ST. GEORGES AMATEUR SUNDAY Judge @C:  Naalie Lamping
Judge @ B:
Ring: 1 Judge @ E: Sarah Geikie i
Class No: 70 @c @B @E Score
HORSE RIDER
1 159 WHISPER CHA KAREN THOMPSONHARRY 63.158 63.684 63.421
2 128 LIBERO SHERI DOORNEKAMP 61.579 64.079 62.829
3 120 TRAUMTANZE SARAH BYRAM 61.974 63.026 62.500
4 124 RUMBLE SUZANNE MENZIE 61.842 62.895 62.369
5 40 WONDERBROO TABITHA GALEA 61.184 63.289 62.237
6 19 DUCATTI LAURA HOUGHTON 61.053 61.974 61.514
7 266 PHENOMENON RUTH ALMOND 59.868 61.579 60.724
8 89 FARANDOLE JAN YAFFE 59.079 61.579 60.329
9 34 BRINLEY SUE PALLOTTA 57.105 58.158 57.632

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms
August-13-12 8:44 Page 3 of 3
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Final Scores
Prix St. George

Classes: PRIX ST. GEORGES OPEN FRIDAY Judge @C: - Jayne Ayers

Judge @ E: Natalie Lamping
Ring: 1 Judge @ B: .
Class No: 18 @c @B @E Score
HORSE RIDER
1 202 RUBICON LEAH WILSON 70.789 66.316 68.553
2 148 STEEPED IN LU TOM DVORAK 68.289 65.789 67.039
3 112 PERICLES ANDREA BRESEE 66.053 66.579 66.316
4 156 MARKO ESTHER MORTIMER 65.132 66.053 65.593
5 64 DONNEGAN MELANIE THOMSON 65.526 65.658 65.592
6 277 DONNATELLI PETER GRAY 64.605 64.605 64.605
7157 WESTEROSS HARPER MACKENZIE 62.895 65.658 64.277
8 160 LUMIERE MAYA MARKOWSKI 65.395 62.895 64.145
9 82 CEDAR'SPADR LEETAYLOR 65.132 63.026 64.079
10 119 LAVENTO CAROLYN SHEA 61.842 63.026 62.434

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms
August-13-12 8:45 Page 1 of 3



Final Scores
Prix St. George

classes: PRIX ST GEORGES OPEN SATURDAY Judge @C: - Sateh Gelke

Judge @ E: Jayne Ayers
Ring: 1 Judge @8 Final
Class No: 43 @cC @B @E Score
HORSE RIDER
1 157 WESTEROSS HARPER MACKENZIE 66.579 70.132 68.356
2 64 DONNEGAN MELANIE THOMSON 66.842 68.289 67.566
3 160 LUMIERE MAYA MARKOWSKI 64.211 65.526 64.869

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms

August-13-12 8:45 Page 2 of 3



Final Scores
Prix St. George

Classes: PRIX ST GEORGES OPEN SUNDAY Judge @ C: Natalie I_.arnping
Judge @ E: Sarah Geikie
Ring: 1 Judge @ B: .
Class No: 69 @cC @B @E Score
HORSE RIDER
1 148 STEEPED IN LU TOM DVORAK 68.816 69.605 69.211
2 64 DONNEGAN MELANIE THOMSON 66.053 69.605 67.829
3 160 LUMIERE MAYA MARKOWSKI 64.342 68.289 66.316
4 161 FRAGONARD  ANGELA COOK 60.789 63.684 62.237

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms

Augu

st-13-12

8:45

Page 3 of 3
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Final Scores
Advanced Amateur Riders

Classes: PRIX ST GEORGES AMATEUR Judge @ C: Jayne Ayers
Judge @ E/B: Natalie Lamping
Ring: 1 .
g Final
Class No: 20 Judge @ C Judge @ B Judge @ E Score
HORSE RIDER Score Tech Art Score Tech Art Score Tech Art
1 128 LIBERO SHERI DOORNEKAMP 65.526 63.158 64.342
2 129 ITALIA ANNA DI REZZE 65.526 62.237 63.882
3 124 RUMBLE SUZANNE MENZIE 61.184 61.316 61.250
4 187 WILDFLOWER ANNSLEY KESTEN 59.079 61.842 60.461
5 260 KADMIEL TRACEY WATT 59.605 61.184 60.395
6 19 DUCATTI LAURA HOUGHTON 60.658 59.474 60.066
7 266 PHENOMENON RUTH ALMOND 57.895 62.105 60.000
8 89 FARANDOLE JAN YAFFE 58.553 58.289 58.421
9 34 BRINLEY SUE PALLOTTA 52.763 53.816 53.290
CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms
August-13-12 8:45 Page 1 of 3



Final Scores
Advanced Amateur Riders

Classes: |NTERMED|A|RE 1 AMATEUR Judge @ C: Sarah Geikie

Judge @ E/B: Jayne Ayers

Ring: 1

Final
Class No: 48 Judge @ C Judge @ B Judge @E Score
HORSE RIDER Score Tech Art Score Tech Art Score Tech Art
1 161 FRAGONARD ANGELA COOK 63.026 62.632 62.828
2 129 ITALIA ANNA DI REZZE 61.579 62.763 62.171
3 128 LIBERO SHERI DOORNEKAMP 62.105 58.947 60.526

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms
August-13-12 8:45 Page 2 of 3



Final Scores
Advanced Amateur Riders

Classes: |NTERMEDIAIRE AMATEUR FREESTYLE Judge @C: - Natale Lamping

Judge @ E/B: Sarah Geikie

Ring: 1

Final
Class No: 73 Judge @ C Judge @ B Judge @ E Score
HORSE RIDER Score Tech Art Score Tech Art Score Tech Art
1 129 |ITALIA ANNA DI REZZE 60.500 58.000  63.000 60.000 58.000  62.000 60.250

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms
August-13-12 8:45 Page 3 of 3
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Final Scores
Advanced Riders

Classes: PRIX ST. GEORGES OPEN FRIDAY Judge @C: - Jayne Ayers
Judge @ E: Natalie Lamping
Ring: 1 Judoe @B Final
Class No: 18 Judge @C Judge @ B Judge @E Score
HORSE RIDER Score Tech Art Score Tech Art Score Tech Art
1 202 RUBICON LEAH WILSON 70.789 66.316 68.553
2 148 STEEPED IN LUCK TOM DVORAK 68.289 65.789 67.039
3 112 PERICLES ANDREA BRESEE 66.053 66.579 66.316
4 156 MARKO ESTHER MORTIMER 65.132 66.053 65.593
5 64 DONNEGAN MELANIE THOMSON 65.526 65.658 65.592
6 277 DONNATELLI PETER GRAY 64.605 64.605 64.605
7 157 WESTEROSS HARPER MACKENZIE 62.895 65.658 64.277
8 160 LUMIERE MAYA MARKOWSKI 65.395 62.895 64.145
9 82 CEDAR'S PADRAIG LEE TAYLOR 65.132 63.026 64.079
10 119 LAVENTO CAROLYN SHEA 61.842 63.026 62.434
CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms
August-13-12 9:27 Page 1 of 3



Final Scores

Advanced Riders

Classes: |NTERMED|A|RE 1 Judge @ C: Sarah Geikie
Judge @ E: Jayne Ayers
P Judge @ B:
Ring: 1 .
g Final
Class No: 44 Judge @ C Judge @ B Judge @E Score
HORSE RIDER Score Tech Art Score Tech Art Score Tech Art
1 112 PERICLES ANDREA BRESEE 70.000 69.079 69.540
2 202 RUBICON LEAH WILSON 64.342 70.263 67.303
3 156 MARKO ESTHER MORTIMER 66.711 66.579 66.645
4 82 CEDAR'S PADRAIG LEE TAYLOR 65.000 65.395 65.198
5 148 STEEPED IN LUCK TOM DVORAK 63.553 62.632 63.093
6 119 LAVENTO CAROLYN SHEA 62.500 61.842 62.171
7 182 PHANTOM MENACE JOANNE BOUWHUIS 60.658 60.000 60.329
CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms
August-13-12 9:27 Page 2 of 3



Final Scores

Advanced Riders

Classes: |NTERMED|A|RE 1 FREESTYLE Judge @ C: Natalie Lamping
Judge @ E: Sarah Geikie
Ring: 1 Judge @B Final
Class No: 71 Judge @ C Judge @ B Judge @ E Score
HORSE RIDER Score Tech Art Score  Tech Art Score Tech Art

1 112 PERICLES ANDREA BRESEE 68.125  66.250  70.000 72500 71.000  74.000 70.313
2 119 LAVENTO CAROLYN SHEA 65.875  64.750  67.000 65.625  64.250  67.000 65.750
3 82 CEDAR'S PADRAIG LEE TAYLOR 65.000 64.000  66.000 65.750  64.500  67.000 65.375
4 156 MARKO ESTHER MORTIMER 62.750  64.500  61.000 65.750  65.500  66.000 64.250
5 147 MARDI GRAS JOYCE CAMERON 63.250  62.500  64.000 63.875  60.750  67.000 63.563

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms

August-13-12 9:27 Page 3 of 3



19

Final Scores

Grand Prix Riders

Classes: GRAN D PRIX Judge @ C: Jayne Ayers
Judge @ B:

Ring: 1 Judge @ E: Natalie Lamping Einal
Class No: 19 @cC @B @E Score

HORSE RIDER Score Tech Art Score Tech Art Score Tech Art

1 101 DOBBLE TYME JULIE WATCHORN 61.809 62.979 62.394

2 93 PABLO LORI BELL 57.660 58.723 58.192
CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms

8:44 Page 1 of 2

August-13-12



Final Scores
Grand Prix Riders

Classes: OLYMPIC GRAND PRIX SPECIAL Judge @ C: Sarah Geikie
Judge @ B:

Ring: 1 Judge @ E: Jayne Ayers Einal
Class No: 45 @cC @B @E Score

HORSE RIDER Score Tech Art Score Tech Art Score Tech Art

1 32 SENTIMIENTO 1 NICHOLAS FYFFE 69.444 70.667 70.056
CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms
August-13-12 8:44 Page 2 of 2
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Final Scores
FEI Test of Choice

Classes: FEI TEST OF CHOICE Judge @ C: Jayne Ayers
Judge @ B:
Ring: 1 Judge @ E: Natalie Lamping Final
Class No: 17 Day: Friday @C @B @E Score
HORSE RIDER
1 182 PHANTOM MENACE JOANNE BOUWHUIS 65.000 66.316 65.658
2 175 MORRIS KARIN DAVIS 66.711 64.474 65.593
3 11 WILHELMINA CHRISTINE SOMERVILLE 61.711 61.842 61.777
4 65 BIOLEK ANDREA BRESEE 58.723 57.766 58.245
5 34 BRINLEY SUE PALLOTTA 55.789 56.184 55.987

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms
August-13-12 8:42 Page 1 of 6



Final Scores
FEI Test of Choice

Classes: FEI TEST OF CHOICE SATURDAY Judge @ C: Sarah Geikie
Judge @ B:
Ring: 1 Jud E: Jayne Ayers .
ing udge @ yne Ay Final
Class No: 42 Day: Saturday @cC @B @E Score
HORSE RIDER
1 175 MORRIS KARIN DAVIS 63.553 64.868 64.211
2 91 ROYAL RUBIN LORI BELL 63.947 64.342 64.145
3 11 WILHELMINA CHRISTINE SOMERVILLE 64.211 61.842 63.027
4 65 BIOLEK ANDREA BRESEE 62.128 61.489 61.809
CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms
August-13-12 8:42 Page 2 of 6



Final Scores
FEI Test of Choice

Classes: FE]I TEST OF CHOICE SUNDAY Judge @ C: Natalie Lamping
Judge @ B:
Ring: 1 Judge @ E: Sarah Geikie Final
Class No: 68 Day: Sunday @C @B @E Score
HORSE RIDER
1 91 ROYAL RUBIN LORI BELL 62.895 65.526 64.211
2 175 MORRIS KARIN DAVIS 62.763 63.947 63.355
3 65 BIOLEK ANDREA BRESEE 62.447 63.617 63.032
4 6 ILIADO SAMAIA-MICHAELA GOODMAN 60.270 60.270 60.270

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms
August-13-12 8:42 Page 3 0f 6



Final Scores
FEI Test of Choice

Classes: TEST OF CHOICE SATURDAY Judge @ C: Sarah Geikie
Judge @ B:
Ring: 1 Judge @ E: Jayne Ayers Final
Class No: 81 Day: SATURDAY @C @B @E Score
HORSE RIDER
1 93 PABLO LORI BELL 61.915 58.936 60.426
CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms
Page 4 of 6

August-13-12 8:42



Final Scores
FEI Test of Choice

Classes: FE]I TEST OF CHOICE SUNDAY Judge @ C: Natalie Lamping
Judge @ B:
Ring: 1 Judge @ E: Sarah Geikie Final
Class No: 82 Day: SUNDAY @C @B @E Score
HORSE RIDER
1 157 WESTEROSS HARPER MACKENZIE 66.842 67.368 67.105
2 147 MARDI GRAS JOYCE CAMERON 64.605 65.658 65.132
3 101 DOBBLE TYME JULIE WATCHORN 62.021 64.043 63.032
4 93 PABLO LORI BELL 60.745 59.787 60.266
5 182 PHANTOM MENACE JOANNE BOUWHUIS 60.000 60.526 60.263
6 145 OSSIAN GINA BUSH 58.750 59.896 59.323

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms
August-13-12 8:42 Page 5 of 6



Final Scores
FEI Test of Choice

Classes: FEI TEST OF CHOICE SATURDAY Judge @ C: Natalie Lamping
Judge @ B:

Ring: 2 Judge @ E: Final
Class No: 83 Day: Saturday @C @B @E Score
HORSE RIDER

1 252 NARON MEGAN PRICE 63.816

CornerStone Summer Classic CornerStone Farms

Page 6 of 6

August-13-12 8:42



